Mill
Woods

Transit
Centre

Effective April 25, 2021
BusLink 5000

=

(1)3909 (H) 3908
523 Downtow 515 Mea dows
<
—>
Drop Off Service
3910(J)

15 Route Number
To
66 STREET NW Frequent Route
5101 Bus Stop Number
(A Bus Stop Letter

@) 3907

516 Meadows

Downtown 510x

3911 (K

%
\
3901 \a
A \%&(\
T i
3902 ad
To LRT ® et S
Station 20 s¥ R
e® 3918
3903
© 2
, o Century P2 3"
(D) 3904 & 3917
(F) 3906 25/53905 519 Century Park
517 Southwoo, Century Park (98
d Qo
DATS -« o0 {eo" T (p)
3916
; — g0
outh Eqgm, Millhurst 514
ommon 512 o °19 3914(N)
391 2 ‘[_‘ 3913 ‘M‘




REVISED APRIL 25, 2021 Edmonton
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Transit | €dmonton
Service

For more information visit edmonton.ca/transit

DEPARTURE TIMES

9:58 8:57 9:34 8:25 2:05 1:30 3:00 1141 6:40 10:50 8:00 9:00 7.00 3:30 1110

ROUTE § ROUTE 10:58 ROUTE § ROUTE § ROUTE 9:02 9:50 8:40 ROUTE 2:35 2:00 3:30 Sumoay 7:00 11:20 810 10:00 8:00 4:00 11:40
1158 9.07 10:06 8:55 3:05 2:30 4:00 730 11:50 8:30 11:00 9:00 4:30 12:10

053 056 - 5 09 B 509 B 509 B 912 10:21 9:10 512 3:35 3:00 4:30 543 8:00 12:20 9:00 12:00 10:00 5:00 12:40
0 0 SU;%AY 0 0 0 9:17 10:41 9:25 0 4:05 3:30 5:00 gg 8:30 12:50 9:30 10:30 5:30 1:10
CLAREVIEW WEST 559 SOUTHWOOD ~ SOUTHWOOD  SOUTHWOOD 9:.22 11501 9f4° SOUTH 4_:35 4f°° 5f3° 840 9f°° 1520 10f00 ROUTE 11i00 6300 1:_40
TRANSIT EDMONTON BUS STOP BUS STOP BUS STOP 927 11:21 9:55 EDMONTON 5:05 4:30 6:00 9:30 1:50 10:30 11:30 6:30 2:10
CENTRE MALL 759 3916 EB 3916 EB 3916 EB 9:35 141 10:10 COMMON 5:35 5:00 6:30 9:42 10:00 2:20 11:.00 51 9 12:00 - 2:40
BUS STOP BUS STOP 8:59 - - - 9:42 121 10:25 BUS STOP 6:05 5:30 7:00 10:12 10:30 2:50 11:30 12:30 SUNDAY 3:10
3902WB 3901WB 9:59 WEEKDAY  SATURDAY SUNDAY 9:50 12:45 10:45 3912EB 6:35 6:00 10:42 11:00 3:20 12:00 1:00 10:00 3:40
= = 10:29 5:25 6:09 6:02 9:57 115 11:04 - 7:08 6:30 112 11:30 3:33 12:30 T0 1:30 10:30 4:10
WEEKDAY  WEEKDAY 10:59 5:54 6:54 6:45 10:05 151 11:24 WEEKDAY 7:53 7:00 ROUTE 1142 12:00 3:36 1:00 e 2:00 11.00 4:40

5:30 457 11.29 6:24 731 730 10412 217 11:44 >:30 8:38 12:12 - 3:40 1:30 CENTRE 2:30 11:30 5:10
6:00 5:21 1159 6:55 8:01 8:15 10:20 2:53 1214 6:00 9:23 12:42 SATURDAY 4:00 2:00 3:00 12:00 5:40
6:30 5:57 : 6:30 - - B> STOP :

. . 12:29 715 8:31 9:00 10:27 ~ 1251 - 10:08 ROUTE 112 551 420 2:30 3004 WB 3:30 12:30 6:10
7:00 6:.21 12:59 7:35 9:01 9:45 10:35 SATURDAY 119 7:00 10:53 1:42 6:49 4:40 3:00 3 4:00 1:00 6:40
7:30 6:42 129 7:55 0:31 10:30 10:42 5:00 156 120 514 MEADOWS 2:12 7:49 5:00 3:25 WEEKDAY 4:30 1:30 710
8:00 6:52 1:59 8:10 10:01 11:00 10:50 5:20 223 7:40 il;f,:w: 2:42 819 5:30 3:30 5:30 5:00 2:00 7:40
8:30 7.02 2:29 815 10:31 11:30 10:57 540 2:57 8:00 ROUTE 10 - 312 849 6:00 3:42 6:00 5:30 2:30 8:10
9:00 712 2:59 8:24 1101 12:00 1105 6:00 - 8:20 MILLRURST wEEKDAY 3:42 919 6:30 3554 615 6:00 3:00 8:40
9:30 7.23 3:29 8:40 1131 12:30 1 6:20 SUNDAY 8:40 513 S ate 597 412 9:49 7:00 4:06 6:30 6:30 3:30 9:10
10:00 7:34 3:59 8:53 12:01 1:00 1120 6:40 5:00 9:00 = 557 4:44 10:19 7:30 4:18 6:45 7:00 4:00 9:40
10:30 7:44 4:29 923 12:31 1:30 1127 6:55 5:20 9:30 T0 WEEKDAY 629 5:14 10:49 8:00 4:30 7:00 8:00 4:30 10:40
11:00 7:54 5:00 9:53 1:01 2:00 1135 7110 5:40 10:00 KNOTTWOOD 530 6:44 5:44 1119 8:30 4:42 75 9:00 5:00 -
11:30 8:04 5:30 10:23 1:31 2:30 11:42 7:25 6:00 10:30 g 6:00 6:59 6:14 11:49 9:00 4:54 7:30 10:00 5:30 SUNDAY
12:00 814 6:00 10:53 2:01 3:00 1150 7:40 6:20 1100 - 6:30 714 6:44 12:19 9:30 5:06 7:45 11:00 6:00 6:42
12:30 824 6:30 1123 231 3:30 1157 7:50 6:40 11.30 WEEKDAY 6:50 7:29 7:44 12:49 10:00 518 8:00 12:00 6:30 7:42
1:00 8:34 7:00 1153 3:01 4:00 12:05 8:00 7:00 12:00 530 710 7.44 8:44 1:19 - 5:30 8:30 8:42
1:30 9:02 7:59 12:23 3:31 4:30 212 8:10 715 12:30 6:00 7:30 7.59 9:44 1:49 SATURDAY 5:42 9:00 9:42
2:00 931 8:50 253 201 5:00 1220 8:20 7:30 1:00 6:30 720 S 16 10:44 2119 7:53 6:00 9:30 ROUTE B ROUTE 10:12
2:30 10:00 9:59 1:23 4:31 5:30 12:27 8:30 145 1:30 6:50 310 3:31 11:44 2:49 823 6:30 10:00 523 10:42
3:00 10:30 10:59 1:53 5:01 6:00 12:35 840 8:.00 2:00 710 3:30 9:03 319 8:53 7:00 10:30 521 1112
3:30 11:00 11:59 2:23 5:31 6:30 12:42 8:50 815 2:30 7:30 9:00 9:33 3:49 9:23 7:30 11:00 11:42
4:00 130 2:52 6:01 7:06 1250 9:00 8:30 3:00 750 8:30 1003 ROUTE 419 0:53 8:00 130 0 oW 210
4:30 12:00 3:04 6:31 7:51 12:57 9:10 8:45 3:20 310 10:00 10:33 16 4:49 10:23 8:30 12:00 CENTURY PARK 12:42
5:00 12:30 ROUTE - . . . 9:20 9:00 3:40 ,' | .' 5 19 1053 . - TRANSIT BUS STOP 2

3:22 al 8:36 1:05 - - 8:30 10:30 11:03 3 2 9:00 12:30 CENTRE 3909 EB :

5:30 1:00 509A 3:37 7:56 9:21 ) 0:30 015 4:00 9:00 11:00 11:33 5:49 1:23 9:30 1:00 BUS STOP -_— 1:42
6:00 1:30 3:57 8:41 10:06 1:20 9:40 9:30 4:20 9:30 1130 12:03 MEATD%WS 6:19 11:53 10:00 1:30 3903 WB WEEKDAY 2:12
6:30 2:00 417 9:26 10:51 127 9:50 9:45 4:40 10:00 12:00 12:33 TRANSIT 6:49 12:23 11:00 2:00 - 5:30 2:42
7:00 2:30 RIDG-IE?NOOD 4:37 10-1 11:36 133 10:00 10:00 5:00 10:30 12:30 1:03 CENTRE 719 12:53 12:00 2:30 WEEKDAY 6:00 312
7:30 3:00 BUS STOP 4:57 10:56 1:39 10:10 10:15 5:30 11:00 1:00 1:33 BUS STOP 819 1:23 - 3:00 5:30 6:20 3:42
8:00 315 3915 EB 5:22 1:41 145 1020 10:30 6:00 130 130 203 3907 WB 9:19 153 SATURDAY 3:25 6:00 6:40 412
8:30 3:25 - 5:53 12:21 1:51 10:30 10:45 6:30 12:00 2:00 2:33 = 10:18 2:23 6:05 3:30 6:15 7:.00 4:42
9:00 3:35 WEEKDAY 6:25 157 10:40 1100 7:00 12:30 2:30 3:01 WEEKDAY 11:19 2:53 7:05 3:45 6:30 720 5:12
9:30 3:45 5:36 6:55 2:02 10:50 11115 7:30 1:00 3:00 3:05 230 - 3:23 8:05 4:00 6:45 7:40 5:42

- 3:55 6:06 7:25 ROUTE 207 1100 130 8:00 430 230 321 6:00 SUNDAY 3:53 8:35 415 7.00 8:00 6:12

SATURDAY 4:05 6:37 7:55 10 212 1110 1145 8:30 2:00 3:50 332 6:15 6:43 423 0:05 4:30 715 8:20 6:42

8:00 415 7:07 8:25 509A DOWNTOWN 217 1120 12:00 9:00 2:30 410 3:36 6:30 7:43 4:53 9:35 4:45 7:30 8:40 7:42
8:30 4:25 727 8:54 potiha 2:22 11:30 1215 9:30 3.00 4:30 340 6:45 843 5:23 10:05 5:00 7:45 9:00 8:42
%:00 4:35 747 9:21 10 i, 227 1140 12:30 10:00 330 450 341 700 9:43 5:53 10:35 515 8:00 9:30 9:42
5:30 4:45 8:07 9:51 RIDSEWOOD  wEEKDAY 2:32 1150 1245 1:00 3:50 510 4:05 15 10:13 6:23 11:05 5:30 815 1000 10:42
10:00 4:55 826 1041 B;l; ;TEgP vy 537 12:00 1:00 12:00 410 5:30 437 730 10:43 6:53 11:35 5:45 8:30 10:30
10:30 5:05 8.7 11:30 h 4:50 2:42 12:10 115 - 4:30 6:00 4:47 7:45 1113 - 12:05 6:00 9:00 1100
100 5:15 8:47 1215 SUNDAY 5:14 2:52 12:20 1:30 SATURDAY 4:50 6:30 5:07 8:00 fni43 SUNDAY 12:35 6:30 9:30 1130
11:30 5:25 0:07 6:08 5:24 2:57 12:30 1:45 59 5:10 7:00 5:32 815 12:13 10:00 1:05 7:00 10:00 12:00
12:00 5:35 9:39 648 5:34 3:04 12:40 2:00 6:59 5:30 730 6:02 8:30 12:43 10:30 135 7:30 10:30 12:30
12:30 5:45 10:08 ROUTE 733 5:44 XY 12:50 2:15 19 6:00 8:00 6:33 8:45 113 L 2:05 8:00 11:00 1:00
1:00 5:55 10:38 813 554 320 1:00 2:30 6:29 630 8:30 703 9.00 1:43 11:30 2:35 8:30 11:30 1:30
1:30 6:05 11:08 509A 9.03 6:03 397 110 2:45 8:39 700 9:00 733 9:20 2:13 12:00 3:05 9:00 12:00 2:00
2:00 6:32 11:38 946 511 335 120 3:00 9:29 730 930 8:03 9:40 2:43 12:30 3:35 9:30 12:30 2:30
2:30 7:02 12:08 10 1016 6:19 3:43 1:30 315 9:59 8:00 10:00 8:33 10:00 313 1:00 4:05 10:00 1:00 3:00
3:00 732 12:38 RIDGEWOOD 1046 623 351 1:40 3:30 10:23 8:30 - 9:03 10:20 3:43 1:30 4:35 11:00 1:30 312
3:30 8:02 108 S eotn 116 6:33 3:50 150 3:45 10:59 800 SATURDAY 6:33 10:40 413 2:00 5:05 1200 2:00 3:24
4:00 8:32 1:38 i 146 538 207 2:00 4:00 11.29 9:30 8:00 1018 11:00 4:43 2:30 5:35 ~ 2:30 3:36
4:30 9:02 2:08 SATURDAY 1216 6:41 an 210 415 11> 10:00 8:30 1118 1120 >3 3:00 6:05 SATURDAY 3:00 3:48
5:00 9:32 2:38 6:00 12:46 6:44 417 2:20 4:30 1229 - 9:00 1218 11:40 5:43 3:30 6:35 5:50 325 4:00
5:30 10:02 3:04 65 16 6:47 422 2:30 4:45 12:59 SATURDAY 9:30 - 12:00 6:13 4:00 7:05 6:50 3:30 a1
6:00 11:02 3:09 735 146 650 427 2:40 5:00 129 808 10:00 SATURDAY 12:20 6:43 4:30 8:05 750 3:50 424
6:30 1202 3:41 815 216 6:53 432 2:50 5:15 159 8:38 10:30 5:41 12:40 7:43 5:00 9:05 8:20 4:10 4:36

SUNDAY  SATURDAY 4:01 8:46 2:46 6:56 437 3:00 5:30 ggg 0:08 11.00 6:41 100 B3 5:30 10:05 8:50 4:30 4:48
10:00 5og 4:21 916 316 6:59 4:42 3:10 5:45 399 9:38 1130 7:41 120 %_ -; 2:23 11:05 %:20 4:50 5:00
10:30 o 4:47 9:46 3:46 7:02 4:47 3:20 6:00 359 10:08 12:00 811 140 1“_-4 ; 12:05 9:50 5:10 5:12
1100 o 5:07 1016 4:16 7:05 4:53 3:30 6:15 o 10:38 12:30 8:41 2:00 43 7:00 - 10:20 5:35 5:24
1130 898 ::i; 10:46 4:46 7:08 5:01 g:gg g;ig a5 Hgg ::gg 3111 g:z SU6NO%AV 11(1)258 g:g: ::2:

: ' : 1116 5:16 71 5:08 : : ' : : : : ' | : :
o 58 612 1146 5:46 714 516 4:00 7:00 o 12:08 2:00 1011 3:01 ROUTE § ROUTE 7:00 1150 7:05 6:00

100 o 6:42 1216 6:16 77 5:23 410 715 620 12:38 2:30 10:41 321 517 518 888 12:20 7:35 6:30
130 08 710 12:46 6:46 720 5:32 4:20 7:30 653 1:08 3:00 11 3:28 o 12:50 8:05 7:00
2:00 10:58 7:40 116 714 7:23 5:40 4:30 7:45 7_'59 1:38 3:30 1:41 3:36 10 10 1 : 1:20 8:35 7:30
2:30 108 8:10 1:46 7:51 7:26 5:49 4:40 8:00 859 2:08 4:00 12:11 3:43 SOUTHWOOD  CENTURY PARK 0:30 150 9:05 8:00
3:00 1 1:5 " 8:40 2:16 8:36 7:29 5:57 4:50 8:15 9:59 2:38 4:30 12:41 3_:51 BUS STOP TRANSIT 1128 2520 9:35 8:30
330 18 9:10 2:46 9:21 73 6:06 5:00 8:30 10.59 3:08 5:00 M z:gg 3906 WB CENTRE 200 g:gg SATURDAY 9:00
4:00 12:58 9:39 3:16 10:06 7:35 6:13 5:10 8:45 1159 3:38 5:30 1:41 -_ - BUS STOP 30 : . 9:30
430 128 10:05 3:46 10:51 738 6:21 5:20 9:00 - 4:08 6:00 21 41 WEEKDAY 3905 W8 - 3:50 8:00 10:00
5:00 1;58 10:54 416 1:36 7:43 6:29 5:30 9:15 SUNDAY 4:38 6:30 2:41 222; (55 ?) 8 WEEKDAY :gg :gg g 88 11:00
530 b 11:39 4:46 7:48 6:39 5:40 9:30 6:00 5:08 7:00 3 128 : 520 e a0 oo 12:00
6:00 : 12:24 5:16 7:53 6:49 5:50 9:45 645 5:38 - 3:41 - 6:30 , - - - -

- 2:58 5.6 758 659 6:00 10:00 : 6:08 SUNDAY 41 4:43 6:50 6:00 2:30 5:50 10:00 SATURDAY
6:30 3:28 516 003 708 610 10:20 7:30 638 10:00 4:41 4:51 710 6:20 3:00 6:20 10:30 5:40
7:00 3:58 6.46 008 19 620 10:40 815 - 10:30 511 4:58 7:30 6:30 3:30 6:50 1100 6:40

4:28 16 013 134 630 1100 9:00 SUNDAY 11:00 541 5:06 7:50 6:40 4:00 7:50 11:30 710

4:58 753 oig iy 640 1120 9:45 10:00 11:30 611 513 7:58 6:50 4:30 8:50 12:00 7:40

5:28 828 03 804 655 1140 10:30 10:30 12:00 641 5:21 810 7:00 5:00 9:50 12:30 810

5:58 093 520 219 710 110 11:05 11:00 12:30 741 5:28 820 710 5:30 10:50 1:00 8:40

6:28 10.08 o3 834 735 144 11:35 11:30 1:00 8:41 5:35 8:50 7.20 6:00 11:50 1:30 910

6:58 1053 iy 2.49 7:40 114 12:05 12:00 1:30 941 5:50 9:20 7:30 6:30 : 2:00 9:40 Bold
7:58 138 g %04 7:55 150 235 12:30 2:00 10:41 6:06 9:50 740 7:00 SUNDAY 2:30 1010 po ext
8:58 093 9.5 919 810 216 135 1:00 2:30 6:21 10:20 7:50 8:00 6:00 3:00 10:40 o.m. time

MILL WOODS (BOARD 1)



